
EXIS
TIN

G B
EDROCK

PROPOSED GROUNDEXISTING GROUND

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

PROPOSED
ELEVATION

TOP OF WM
ELEVATION

STORM
SEWER

INVERTS

SANITARY
SEWER

INVERTS

EXISTING
ELEVATION

CHAINAGE

93
.9

8

94
.1

1

94
.2

0

94
.1

4

94
.0

8

94
.1

4

94
.3

9

94
.6

4

95
.1

2

95
.8

9

93
.8

9

94
.1

8

94
.4

8

94
.8

6

95
.4

1

96
.3

2

1+
00

0

1+
02

5

1+
05

0

1+
07

5

1+
10

0

1+
12

5

2.00%
-1.00%

3.07%

PVI STA: 1+060
PVI ELEV: 93.89

LVC: 48.84
K: 12.00

BV
C

S:
 1

+0
35

.5
8

BV
C

E:
 9

4.
14

EV
C

S:
 1

+0
84

.4
2

EV
C

E:
 9

4.
64

PV
I S

TA
:  

 1
+0

18
.8

1
PV

I E
LE

V:
 9

3.
98

PV
I S

TA
:  

 1
+0

29
.5

9
PV

I E
LE

V:
 9

4.
20

17.13m - 675mmØ CONC.
65D STM @ 0.30%

N
W

=9
2.

24
SE

=9
2.

23
1+

02
4.

07
 S

TM
M

H

11.28m -
675mmØ CONC.

65D STM @
0.30% N

W
=9

2.
35

SE
=9

2.
27

SW
=9

2.
65

N
E=

92
.6

5

1+
03

5.
35

 S
TM

M
H

22.36m - 600mmØ CONC. 65D
STM @ 0.30%

N
W

=9
2.

50
SE

=9
2.

42
SW

=9
2.

77
1+

05
7.

70
 S

TM
M

H

29.90m - 525mmØ CONC. 65D STM @ 0.30%

N
W

=9
2.

73
SE

=9
2.

58
N

E=
92

.8
8

SW
=9

2.
80

1+
08

7.
85

 S
TM

M
H

675mmØ STM 675mmØ STM 600mmØ STM
525mmØ STM

10
1 

(1
50

0)
T/

G
=9

4.
06

10
2 

(1
80

0)
T/

G
=9

4.
08

10
3 

(1
50

0)
T/

G
=9

4.
06

10
4 

(1
50

0)
T/

G
=9

4.
68

N
W

=9
2.

18
N

E=
91

.8
2

SW
=9

1.
83

SE
=9

1.
80

1+
00

7.
04

 S
TM

M
H

CONNECT
TO EXISTING

MATCH INTO
EX. ELEVATIONS

BOTTOM OF GRANULARS

INV=91.34

28.6m-200mmØ
SAN @ 0.03%

CONNECTION TO EXISTING
300mm D.I. WATERMAIN BY CITY FORCES.
EXCAVATION, BACKFILLING AND
REINSTATEMENT BY CONTRACTOR

TEE 200X200TEE
150X200TEE

200X200TEE200X200TEE

150X200TEE

V&
VB

1+
02

9.
60

 V
&V

B
91

.4
4

V&
VB .

1+
08

3.
87

 V
&V

B
92

.1
5

1+
03

2.
80

 H
YD

91
.4

6
H

YD
T/

FL
=9

4.
34

91
.2

5

91
.3

8

91
.4

4

91
.6

0

91
.6

0

91
.6

1

91
.6

8

91
.8

8
91

.9
0

92
.0

2

92
.2

0

92
.6

5

93
.1

8

93
.4

2

2.4m
(MIN)

200mmØ PVC WATERMAIN

V&
VB

1+
03

4.
30

 V
&V

B
91

.4
9

VALVE TO REMAIN CLOSED
FOR PHASE 1
DEVELOPMENT TO
PREVENT WATER
STAGNATION ISSUES

HGL=94.09 HGL=94.11 HGL=94.16
HGL=94.28

HGL=94.03

1+
11

7.
48

 H
YD

93
.1

6
H

YD T/
FL

=9
5.

83
V&

VB
1+

11
8.

48
 V

&V
B

93
.0

9

31.64m - 375mmØ PVC DR 35 STM @ 2.00%

93
.3

6

T\G
=94.03

C
B

T\G
=93.81

C
B

T\S=95.20

JB

T\G
=93.96

C
B

JB

T\G
=93.98

C
B

T\G
=93.97

C
B

T\G
=93.88

C
B

T\G
=93.87

C
B

T\G
=93.98

C
B

VC
T/G

=94.18

VC
T/G

=94.00

W
V

C
O

N
C

R
ETE SLAB O

F
D

EM
O

LISH
ED

 BU
ILD

IN
G

C
O

N
C

R
ETE R

U
BBLE

C
O

N
C

R
ETE R

U
BBLE

FIELD

W
O

O
D

ED
  AR

EA

ASPH
ALT

ASPH
ALT

ASPH
ALT

G
R

AVEL

G
R

AVEL

ASPH
ALT

EDGE OF ASPHALT

EDGE OF ASPHALT

EDGE OF ASPHALT

EDGE OF ASPHALT

EDGE OF ASPHALT
EDGE OF ASPHALT

EDGE OF ASPHALT

EX. 1.5m
 C

O
N

C
 SID

EW
ALK

EX. 1.5m
 C

O
N

C
 SID

EW
ALK

MHSA14750
T/G=93.97

INV.SW=91.32
INV.NE=91.32
INV.NW=91.34

MHST14479
T/G=94.14
INV.NE=91.95
INV.SW=91.97

MHST47195
T/G=94.04
INV.SE=91.80
INV.SW=91.83
INV.NE=91.82

MHSA14749
T/G=93.99

INV.SW=91.34
INV.NE=91.32

MHST81948
T/G=94.00
INV.SW=91.87

28
.6

m
 - 

 2
00

m
m

Ø
 A

.C
. S

AN
 @

 0
.0

7%
61

.4
m

 - 
 2

00
m

m
Ø

 A
.C

. S
AN

 @
 0

.1
5%

92
.2

m
 - 

 2
00

m
m

Ø
 A

.C
. S

AN
 @

 0
.3

8%
15

.1
m

 - 
 1

05
0m

m
Ø

 S
TM

 @
0.

33
%

32
.8

m
 - 

 1
05

0m
m

Ø
 S

TM
 @

 0
.3

7%

EX. 1350mmØ STM

EX. 600m
m

Ø
 STM

EX. 100m
m

Ø
 G

AS

EX. 152mm WM

EX. 152mm WM

EX. 50mmØ GAS

EX. 200mmØ WM

EX. SL

EX. SL

EX. V&VB

EX. FH

EX. V&VB

EX. FH

EX. SL
EX. SL

EX. FH

EX. V&VB

EX. V&VB

MHSA18138
T/G=94.63
INV.SE=91.93
INV.NW=91.95

62.4m -  200mmØ A.C. SAN @ 0.95%

MHSA18139
T/G=96.23
INV.SE=93.80

75.7m -  200mmØ A.C. SAN @ 2.44%

BU
ILD

IN
G

 A
 PH

ASE 1
10 STO

R
EY M

ID
R

ISE
FF= VAR

IES

FFE=96.00

FFE=96.00

FFE=94.45

SIAM
ESE

M
EC

H

C
ISTER

N

PR
O

PO
SED

PLAN
TER

101
17.1m-675mmØ STM @

0.30%
10429.9m-525mmØ STM @ 0.30%

12
.7

m
-2

50
m

m
Ø

ST
M

 @
 1

.0
0%

IN
V=

93
.0

1

103

7.
5m

-2
50

m
m

Ø
ST

M
 @

 1
.0

0%
IN

V=
92

.8
5

200mmØ WM

V&
VB

03

04

01

02

200X200TEE

V&
VB HYD

T/F=95.83

150X200TEE

HYD
T/F=94.34

V&VB

102

7.
5m

-2
50

m
m

Ø
ST

M
 @

 1
.0

0%
IN

V=
92

.7
3

12
.6

m
-3

00
m

m
Ø

ST
M

 @
 1

.0
0%

IN
V=

92
.7

8

2001
110

8.
2m

-3
00

m
m

Ø
ST

M
 @

1.
00

%

1+000
1+050 1+100

150X200TEE

20
0m

m
Ø

 W
M

V&VB200mmØ WM

22.4m-600mmØ STM @ 0.30%

27.6m -  200mmØ SAN @ 0.95%

CONNECTION TO EXISTING
300mm WATERMAIN BY CITY FORCES.

EXCAVATION, BACKFILLING AND
REINSTATEMENT BY CONTRACTOR

CONNECT TO EXISTING

CONNECTION TO EXISTING
300mm WATERMAIN BY CITY FORCES.

EXCAVATION, BACKFILLING AND
REINSTATEMENT BY CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR TO
VERIFY THE LOCATION

ELEVATION AND CONDITION
OF THE EXISTING SERVICE AND

REPORT TO THE ENGINEER IF
DIFFERENT FORM THE PLANS

INV.=±91.60

12.5m-200mmØ
STM @ 1.00%

63
7

11.7m-200mmØ
STM @ 1.00%

11.3m-675mmØ
STM @ 0.30%

200X200TEE

6.
8m

-2
00

m
m

Ø
ST

M
 @

1.
00

%

V&VB

63
3

CISTERN 01
T/G=94.30

V&VB
CAP

31.6m-375mmØ STM @ 2.00%

T/W
=±91.80

STORM
SEWER
INVERTS

EXISTING
ELEVATION

SANITARY
SEWER
INVERTS

PROPOSED
ELEVATION

TOP OF WM
ELEVATION

CHAINAGE

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

10
1.

84
1+

32
4.

77

NORTH

PLAN AND PROFILE
STREET 1
1+000.00 - 1+125.00

121009-PR1

2.0

20

0

VERTICAL

0.5 1.51.0
1:50

0

HORIZONTAL

1:500
10 155

REFER TO121009-NDGP1FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES & DETAILS

N.T.S.
KEY PLAN

av. W
ithrow Ave.

ch. Dynes Rd.

ch. M
erivale Rd.

ch. Colonnade Rd. S.

ch. Falaise Rd.

av. W
oodroffe Ave.

côte Beaver R
idge

ch. Baseline Rd.

ch
. M

er
iva

le 
Rd

.

prom
. Navaho Dr.

rue Fieldrow St.

prom. Chesterton Dr.rue Perry St.

ch. Baseline Rd.

av. Fisher Ave.

prom. M
eadowlands Dr. E

.

prom
. Viewm

ount Dr.

av. In
verness Ave.

rue Cordova St.

prom. Viewmount Dr.

av. Laperrie
re Ave.

rue Iris St.

av. Clyde Ave.

ch. Deer Park Rd.
prom. C

entral Park D
r.

prom. Meadowlands Dr. W
.

av. Lotta Ave.

av. Claym
or Ave.

ch. C
olonnade Rd. N

.

pr
om

.
N

av
ah

o
D

r. prom
. Prince O

f

W
ales Dr.

av.

Kirkwood

Ave.

SITE LOCATION

au
t./H

wy. 
41

7

prom. Viewmount D
r.

prom
. G

rant

Carm
an Dr.

rle. Family

Brown Lane

prom
. Constellation

Dr. av.
W

ithrow Ave.

prom. Navaho Dr.

av.
Fisher Ave.

prom
. Prince of W

ales D
r.

boul. Farlane Blvd.

ch.

av. Maitland Ave.

av. Carlin
g Ave.

av. Lenester Ave. pr
om

.
W

oo
dw

ar
d

Dr
.

ch. Sherbourne Rd.

CAP STM AND WATERMAIN
AT PHASE LIMIT

MATCH INTO EXISTING
3:1 MAX

NOTE:
THE POSITION OF ALL POLE LINES, CONDUITS,
WATERMAINS, SEWERS AND OTHER
UNDERGROUND AND OVERGROUND UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES IS NOT NECESSARILY SHOWN ON
THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS, AND WHERE SHOWN,
THE ACCURACY OF THE POSITION OF SUCH
UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES IS NOT GUARANTEED.
BEFORE STARTING WORK, DETERMINE THE EXACT
LOCATION OF ALL SUCH UTILITIES AND
STRUCTURES AND ASSUME ALL LIABILITY FOR
DAMAGE TO THEM.

M
:\2

02
1\

12
10

09
\C

AD
\D

es
ig

n\
12

10
09

-P
R

.d
w

g,
 P

R
1-

1,
 M

ay
 3

1,
 2

02
3 

- 1
1:

26
am

, a
m

es
tw

ar
p

PLANB1.DWG - 1000mmx707mm

PROJECT No.

REV

DRAWING No.

DRAWING NAME

LOCATION

No.               REVISION DATE BY

SCALE

APPROVED

CHECKED

DRAWN

CHECKED

DESIGN

Engineers, Planners & Landscape Architects
Suite 200, 240 Michael Cowpland Drive

Ottawa,  Ontario,  Canada  K2M  1P6

Telephone                            (613) 254-9643
Facsimile                              (613) 254-5867
Website                 www.novatech-eng.com

2. REVISED AND ISSUED FOR CITY APPROVAL DEC 09/2022 GJM REV#3

1500 MERIVALE

121009

ARM

GJM

CJF/ARM

ARM

GJM

1500 MERIVALE, CITY OF OTTAWA

CITY PLAN No. 18612

C
IT

Y 
FI

LE
 N

o.
D

07
-1

2-
21

-0
15

2

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

CLARIDGE HOMES
CLARIDGE HOMES
505 PRESTON STREET,
2ND FLOOR
OTTAWA , ONTARIO
K1S 4N7

3. REISSUED PHASE 1 ONLY OCT 27/2023 GJM

1. ISSUED WITH SITE PLAN APPLICATION SEPT 03/2021 JAG

OCTOBER 27, 2023

JUNE 21/22JULY 20, 2022October
27/2023


